
 CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE - 3^ TAPPA -4a DIVISIONE  - ESORDIENTI B 

(F)

Bergamo (BG) - 06/06/2025

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName SP     LPClub

 1  14476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.  25.20CARRAIN LINDA

 2  24271 ASD SKATE PLANET  21.25CALVERI LETIZIA

 3  34499 A.S.D. CANAVA SKATING  20.20CARIANI VIOLA

 4  44271 ASD SKATE PLANET  20.20ROSSI CAROLA

 5  54271 ASD SKATE PLANET  18.12CATAMO GAIA

 6  61477 S.CLUB ANDORA  17.50CIMADORO MAYA

 7  74041 SPORTCULTURE  15.42DE SANTIS DIANA

 8  84334 SKATE DREAM MILANO ASD  15.40SCHEMBRI MARIA

 9  94041 SPORTCULTURE  14.80PESCI VIRGINIA

 10  104027 TIME 4.2  12.92DALLAMANO PENELOPE

 11  114027 TIME 4.2  12.75VITALI ELEONORA

 12  124041 SPORTCULTURE  12.30MALISAN AURORA

 13  134041 SPORTCULTURE  11.88SIROCCHI SOFIA

 14  144027 TIME 4.2  11.88RONGONI BEATRICE

 15  154027 TIME 4.2  11.45MAGLIANO MARGHERITA

 16  164041 SPORTCULTURE  11.28CUTAIA CHLOE

 17  174049 PATT.ART.TOSCANA  9.58CONTE ANNA

 18  184041 SPORTCULTURE  9.38CIATI ELENA

 19  194027 TIME 4.2  9.38VISMARA FUGINI GIULIA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved.07/06/2025

Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]

17:53:00



Bergamo (BG) - 06/06/2025

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

 CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE - 3^ TAPPA -4a DIVISIONE  - ESORDIENTI B 

(F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 0.00  25.20  0.0  25.204476 GOLD SKATE ACADEMY S.S.D. A R.L.CARRAIN LINDA 1
 0.00  21.25  0.0  21.254271 ASD SKATE PLANETCALVERI LETIZIA 2
 0.00  20.20  0.0  20.204499 A.S.D. CANAVA SKATINGCARIANI VIOLA 3
 0.00  20.20  0.0  20.204271 ASD SKATE PLANETROSSI CAROLA 4
 0.00  18.12  0.0  18.124271 ASD SKATE PLANETCATAMO GAIA 5
 0.00  17.50  0.0  17.501477 S.CLUB ANDORACIMADORO MAYA 6
 0.00  15.42  0.0  15.424041 SPORTCULTUREDE SANTIS DIANA 7
 0.00  15.40  0.0  15.404334 SKATE DREAM MILANO ASDSCHEMBRI MARIA 8
 0.00  14.80  0.0  14.804041 SPORTCULTUREPESCI VIRGINIA 9
 0.00  12.92  0.0  12.924027 TIME 4.2DALLAMANO PENELOPE 10
 0.00  13.75 -1.0  12.754027 TIME 4.2VITALI ELEONORA 11
 0.00  12.30  0.0  12.304041 SPORTCULTUREMALISAN AURORA 12
 0.00  11.88  0.0  11.884041 SPORTCULTURESIROCCHI SOFIA 13
 0.00  11.88  0.0  11.884027 TIME 4.2RONGONI BEATRICE 14
 0.00  11.45  0.0  11.454027 TIME 4.2MAGLIANO MARGHERITA 15
 0.00  11.28  0.0  11.284041 SPORTCULTURECUTAIA CHLOE 16
 0.00  9.58  0.0  9.584049 PATT.ART.TOSCANACONTE ANNA 17
 0.00  9.38  0.0  9.384041 SPORTCULTURECIATI ELENA 18
 0.00  9.38  0.0  9.384027 TIME 4.2VISMARA FUGINI GIULIA 19

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA

Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA

17:52:58

Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved.07/06/2025



 CIRCUITO ARTISTICO INLINE - 3^ TAPPA -4a DIVISIONE  - ESORDIENTI B 

(F)

Bergamo (BG) - 06/06/2025

Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARRAIN LINDA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 0.00  25.20  0.00  25.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.002.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  3.75  3.582.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  25.20

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CALVERI LETIZIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 0.00  21.25  0.00  21.25

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  2.00  2.502.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  21.25

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CARIANI VIOLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 0.00  20.20  0.00  20.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.752.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.252.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.20

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ROSSI CAROLA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 0.00  20.20  0.00  20.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  3.00  3.00  2.832.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.332.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.672.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.20

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CATAMO GAIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 0.00  18.12  0.00  18.12

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.082.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.50  2.25  2.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.12

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CIMADORO MAYA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 0.00  17.50  0.00  17.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.332.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.002.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.422.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.50

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DE SANTIS DIANA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 0.00  15.42  0.00  15.42

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.172.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.752.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.002.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.42

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SCHEMBRI MARIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 0.00  15.40  0.00  15.40

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.082.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.752.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.082.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.40

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 8 di 1907/06/2025

17:52:57
Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]



Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

PESCI VIRGINIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 0.00  14.80  0.00  14.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  2.00  2.00  1.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.50  1.672.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.082.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.80

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

DALLAMANO PENELOPE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 0.00  12.92  0.00  12.92

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.002.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.50  1.25  1.422.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.75  1.50  1.25  1.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.92

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.2.1 © 2025 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 10 di 1907/06/2025

17:52:57
Verified [1VBRI5A-1FR9EUT-1XBHOIJ-1LLR8GJ]



Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VITALI ELEONORA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 0.00  13.75 -1.00  12.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  2.00  2.00  1.922.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.502.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.75

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

-1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MALISAN AURORA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 0.00  12.30  0.00  12.30

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.50  1.50  1.422.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.25  1.50  1.50  1.422.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.75  2.25  1.832.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.30

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SIROCCHI SOFIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 0.00  11.88  0.00  11.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.75  1.50  1.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.25  1.50  1.50  1.422.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.50  1.75  1.502.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RONGONI BEATRICE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 0.00  11.88  0.00  11.88

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.75  1.50  1.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.252.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.50  1.75  1.582.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.88

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MAGLIANO MARGHERITA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 0.00  11.45  0.00  11.45

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  1.50  1.50  1.582.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.25  1.25  1.332.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.50  1.50  1.422.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.45

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CUTAIA CHLOE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 16
 0.00  11.28  0.00  11.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.75  1.75  1.672.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.25  1.25  1.00  1.172.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.50  1.50  1.25  1.422.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.28

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CONTE ANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 17
 0.00  9.58  0.00  9.58

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.25  1.00  1.00  1.082.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.58

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CIATI ELENA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 18
 0.00  9.38  0.00  9.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.50  1.25  1.00  1.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.00  1.00  1.00  1.002.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Inline Free Skating Ladies 4^DIVISIONE - Free Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VISMARA FUGINI GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 19
 0.00  9.38  0.00  9.38

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.252.5

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.00  1.00  1.00  1.002.5

Performance/Execution  0.25  0.25  0.25  0.252.5

Choreography/Composition  1.25  1.25  1.25  1.252.5

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.38

Deductions

* Element not allowed, < jump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge

 0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA

 

 

Data Operator LOM BONIZZI ANGELA

JUDGES PANEL

Referee TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 1 TOS SAVI STEFANIA
Judge 2 TOS CASSIANI BEATRICE
Judge 3 EMR MARABINI SARA
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